

MAY 30, 2023

1" = 20'

UC1378

1 OF 1

PROJECT

SHEET

Town of Franklin

355 East Central Street Franklin, Massachusetts 02038-1352



Phone: (508) 520-4907 www.franklinma.gov

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

DATE: June 16, 2023

TO: Franklin Planning Board

FROM: Department of Planning and Community Development

RE: Panther Way

Limited Site Plan Modification

The DPCD has reviewed the above referenced Limited Site Plan Modification application for the Monday, June 26, 2023 Planning Board meeting and offers the following commentary:

General:

- 1. The site is located at 100-200 Panther Way in the Commercial II Zoning District (Assessors Map 270 Lot 034).
- 2. The proposed project includes the construction of a truck turn expansion, adding an additional 1,678 sq/ft of impervious surface.
- 3. The Applicant is not required to file with the Conservation Commission.
- 4. BETA was not asked to review the plan.

Comments:

1. DPCD defers to the Town Engineer for comment on the additional impervious area.

FORM P

APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL OF A LIMITED SITE PLAN

To the Franklin Planning Board:

"Limil	Led Sile Plan Modification" for approval under the provisions of the Zoning By- f the Town of Franklin Section §185-31.1.D covering Limited Site Plans.
1.	Name of Applicant: Comford Property Group Inc. Address of Applicant: 37 East Central St. Phone No.: 508-331-6161 Email: 36hoffee & Chaffeepower Com
4	Name of Owner (if not the Applicant): Panther Way 2019 U.C. Address of Owner: 7 Myrtle St. Norfork MA. Phone No.: 508-889-5789 Email:
	Name of Engineer: United Consultants Inc. Address of Owner: 850 Franklin St. Wenthem Mn. Phone No.: 508-384-6560 Email: Bick@UCi 850.Com
	Deed of Property recorded with Norfolk Registry of Deeds in Book אַ אָרָאָס, Page 474, (or Certificate of Title No)
5. 1 _1 _	Location and Description of Property: 100 - 102 Panther Way
2	Square Footage of Building(s) Assessor's Map 270 Lot 38
6. I	Purpose of Site Plan: Proposed Truck turn Expansion
7. I	List of Waivers Requested (if any): Attach Form R for each waiver
4	The Brad Chattee
Signatúi	re of Applicant Print Name of Applicant

CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP

I the undersigned Applicant, do hereby certify to the Town of Franklin, through its Planning Board, that all parties of interest to the below-listed plan are identified in Section B: below,

SECTION A:

Title of Plan: Limited Site Plan Modification				
Date of Plan: May 30, 23 Assessor's Information: M 270 LO 38				
Prepared by: United Consultants Fnc.				
Type of Plan: 81-P; Prelim.; Def.; Site Plan				
SECTION B:				
Name of Record Owner(s):				
Address of Record Owner(s):				
*If in the name of a Trust, Corporation or Partnership, list the names and addresses of all Trustee(s), Corporate Officer(s) or Partner(s):				
*If in the name of a Trust or Corporation, list the Beneficiary(ies) of the Trust or the Shareholder(s) of the Corporation:				
*If in the name of a Trust or Corporation, list the date, county, book and page of recording of the Trust Instrument, or the date and State of incorporation:				
Executed as a sealed instrument this 8th day of June 2023				
Signature of Applicant Print name of Applicant				
Bignature of Applicant Bignature of Applicant Bignature of Applicant				
Signature of Owner Print name of Owner				

On this day of June	2023, before me, the undersigned notary			
public, personally appeared Brackford (haffee (name of Applicant),			
proved to me through satisfactory evidence of identification, which were				
to be the person whose name is signed on the preceding document in my presence.				

LORI H. CHAFFEE
Notary Public
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
My Commission Expires
October 10, 2025

(Official signature and seal of notary)
Notary Public: Local H. C.
My Commission Expires: Lo